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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

-
F"“ "

ALLAHABAD BANK

KEONJHAR

Ist Floor Maruti Arcade Thana Chhak
Keonjhar Dist-Keonjhar

Branch Code : 2217

Mr. ANANTA NAYAK

AT-LANGALAKANTI Account No. : 50482952516
PO-DHENKIKOTE Product : ALLBANK CA SILVER-IND- R-INR
DIST-KEONJHAR Dhenkikote Currency : INR

758029

Nomination Regd : NO

Registration Number
Name of the Nominee :

Date : 22/04/2019 Time : 16:19:06 E-mail :

Cleared Balance : 3,72,875.00Cr Sweep Bal: 0.00 Uncleared Amount : 0.00

Limit : 0.00 Drawing Power : 0.00 Int. Rate: 15.75 % p.a.

Statement From  02/04/2019 to 22/04/2019 Page No. : 1

Post Value Datails Chqg.No. Debit Credit Balance

Date Date

BROUGHT FORWARD : 0.00Cr

02/04/19 02/04/19 BY CASH 1,000.00 1,000.00cCx
02/04/19 02/04/19 MCC CHQ CHR 125.00 875.00Cr
02/04/19 02/04/19 BY CASH 9,000.00 9,875.00Cr
04/04/19 04/04/19 MCC CHQ CHR 500.00 9,375.00Cr
06/04/19 0€/04/19 BY TRF 40,00,000.00 40,09,375.00Cr

NEFT-UBIN-BHARA
ARATIYA JANATA P-SAA

447441203
TRF FROM 00803840134

11/04/19 11/04/19 CSH(CHQ) 496830 2,00,000.00 38,09,375.00Cr
Paid to SELF (Gen)

15/04/19 15/04/19 CSH(CHQ) 496840 2,50,000.00 35,59,375.00Cr
Paid to SELF (Gen) e

17/04/19 17/04/19 CSH(CHQ) 496843 -~ 5,00,000,00 (: 30,59,375.00Cr
Paid to SELF (Gen)

18/04/19 18/04/19 INWARD CLEARIN 496831 €,500.00 CJQClﬂlf. 30,52,875.00Cr
49683129M8 MEDIA ANU

18/04/19 18/04/19 CSH(CHQ) 496844 ~ 10,00,000.00 (: 20,52,875.00Cr
Paid to Self (Gen)

20/04/19 20/04/19 CSH(CHQ) 496846 — 10,00,000.00 C: 10,52,875.00Cr
Paid to SELF (Gen)

22/04/19 22/04/19 INWARD CLEARIN 496841 6,80,000.00 Clzcumu#- 3,72,875.00Cr
49684129BINA PRINTER

CLOSING BALANCE : 3,72,875.00Cr

Statement Summary Dr. Count 9 Cr. Count 3 36,37,125.00 40,10,000.00



